
171 GMS Racing 2 2126 0 0 3 224

172 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 2126 0 0 5 5010

173 ThorSport Racing 88 2092 -34 34 0 20

174 ThorSport Racing 99 2074 -52 18 2 191

175 Front Row Motorsports 38 2070 -56 4 1 153

176 Niece Motorsports 42 2066 -60 4 0 10

177 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 2064 -62 2 2 211

178 GMS Racing 21 2058 -68 6 0 83

179 ThorSport Racing 98 2044 -82 14 0 51

1710 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 2023 -103 21 3 65

1711 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 475 -1651 1548 0 00

1712 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 403 -1723 72 0 01

1713 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 19 378 -1748 25 0 03

1714 ThorSport Racing 13 375 -1751 3 0 00

1715 GMS Racing 26 369 -1757 6 0 00

1716 AM Racing 22 358 -1768 11 0 00

1717 GMS Racing 24 330 -1796 28 0 02

1718 Niece Motorsports 40 301 -1825 29 0 00

1719 Rackley W.A.R. 25 297 -1829 4 0 00

1720 Team DGR 1 291 -1835 6 0 00

1721 Young's Motorsports 02 283 -1843 8 0 00

1722 Team DGR 15 260 -1866 23 0 00

1723 GMS Racing 23 253 -1873 7 0 00

1524 CR7 Motorsports 9 226 -1900 27 0 00

1525 Hill Motorsports 56 224 -1902 2 0 00

1726 On Point Motorsports 30 222 -1904 2 0 00

1727 Niece Motorsports 45 214 -1912 8 0 00

1728 Reaume Brothers Racing 134 209 -1917 5 0 00

1129 Team DGR 17 207 -1919 2 1 00

930 Henderson Motorsports 175 204 -1922 3 0 00

1731 Young's Motorsports 12 197 -1929 7 0 00

1432 Roper Racing 04 177 -1949 20 0 00

1733 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 172 -1954 5 0 00

1734 Young's Motorsports 20 169 -1957 3 0 00

635 ThorSport Racing 66 168 -1958 1 0 00

1736 Cram Enterprises 41 163 -1963 5 0 00

1037 Spencer Davis Motorsports 111 150 -1976 13 0 00

938 Bret Holmes Racing 32 131 -1995 19 0 00

1739 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 122 -2004 9 0 00

1640 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 80 -2046 42 0 00

1141 CMI Motorsports 49 67 -2059 13 0 00

1342 Norm Benning Racing 6 51 -2075 16 0 00

1043 Niece Motorsports 144 47 -2079 4 0 00

244 Clay Greenfield Motorsports 168 18 -2108 29 0 00

245 Halmar Friesen Racing 62 11 -2115 7 0 00

246 Trey Hutchens Racing 14 9 -2117 2 0 00
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147 AM Racing 137 9 -2117 0 0 00

148 FDNY Racing 128 3 -2123 6 0 00

149 Rackley W.A.R. 127 3 -2123 0 0 00

250 Henderson Motorsports 75 1 -2125 2 0 00

151 Peck Motorsports 96 0 -2126 1 0 00

152 Spencer Davis Racing 11 0 -2126 0 0 00

153 CMI Motorsports 172 0 -2126 0 0 00

354 CMI Motorsports 183 0 -2126 0 0 00

155 Diversified Custom Concepts 139 0 -2126 0 0 00
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